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XV.—AllegedBreaches
of

Legislation
(by

Workers)
investigated,

Year
ended

31st
March,

1947

50

Following
Complaints.

Following
Inspections.

Legislation.

Cases
where
Cases

Cases

Number
of
Cases
where
Cases

Cases

Number
of

no
Breach

resulting
in

otherwise
Total.

Warnings
no

Breach
resulting
in

otherwise
Total.

Warnings

disclosed.
Prosecution.

disposed
of.

issued.
disclosed.

Prosecution.
disposed
of.

issued.

Awards
and
Agreements

13

24

149

186

126

22

22

16

Industrial
Conciliation
and
Arbi-
IS

151

169

98

i

24

25

17

tration
Act,

1925

Agricultural
Workers
Act,

1936

1

12

13

1

1

Annual
Holidays
Act,

1944

2

2

Apprentices
Act,

1923

5

3

8

3

i

i

1

Factories
Act,

1921-22

1

1

1

,

#

,

,

Labour
Disputes
Investigation
Act,

1

1

1

,

,

1913Shops
and
Offices
Act,

1921-22
.,

1

1

1

••

Totals

34

29

318

381

230

I

48

49

34
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