Table XV.—Alleged Breaches of Legislation (by Workers) investigated, Year ended 31st March, 1947

Legislation. Cases where logistic and Breach log			Follo	Following Complaints.	nts.			Folle	Following Inspections.	ons,	
d Arbi. 13 24 149 186 126 1 i, 1936 1 12 13 1 tion Act, 1 1 1 1 1 11-22 34 29 318 381 230 1	Legislation.	Cases where no Breach disclosed.	Cases resulting in Prosecution.	Cases otherwise disposed of.	Total.	Number of Warnings issued,	Cases where no Breach disclosed.	Cases resulting in Prosecution.	Cases otherwise disposed of.	Total.	Number of Warnings issued.
t, 1936 1 12 13			+:	149 151	186 169	126 98	::	:-	25 #2	22.23	16
$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$:	13	13	:	:	:	-	-	:
tion Act, 1	lays Act, 1944 Act, 1923	; to	:10	: 69	8) &	: 65	: :	: :	. post	: -	:-
1921–22 <td< td=""><td>t, 1921-22</td><td>:</td><td>:</td><td>_</td><td>T</td><td>_</td><td>:</td><td>:</td><td>:</td><td>:</td><td>' :</td></td<>	t, 1921-22	:	:	_	T	_	:	:	:	:	' :
$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	utes Investigation Act,	:	:				:	:	:	:	:
34 29 318 381 230 1	ffices Act, 1921-22	:	:		1	-	:	•	:	:	;
	:	34	29	318	381	230		-	48	49	34